1
EDI8L24129V
White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
128Kx24 SRAM 3.3 Volt
FEATURES
128Kx24 bit CMOS Static

Output Active from End of Write (1) TWHQX TWLZ 3 3 3 ns
AC CHARACTERISTICS - WRITE CYCLE
WRITE CYCLE - W CONTROLLED
6White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
EDI8L24129V
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
WRITE CYCLE 2 - E CONTROLLED
7
EDI8L24129V
White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com
Ju ly1999 Rev   ECO
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L24129V12BI 12 391
EDI8L24129V15BI 15 391
PACKAGE NO.  391
119 LEAD  BGA
JEDEC MO-163
Package Description
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L24129V10BC 10 391
EDI8L24128V12BC 12 391
EDI8L24129V15BC 15 391
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial (0°C to +70°C)              Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
8White Electronic Designs Corporation • Westborough, MA 01581 •
(508) 366-5151  www.whiteedc.com